

Apr 11, 2023

Present: Mr. Sumit Gaba, ld. counsel for the plaintiff
Mr. S.N. Thakur, ld. Counsel for defendant.

PW-1 examined in chief and her cross examination is deferred since hard copy of the affidavit has been supplied today only.

Put up again for cross examination of PW-1 and further PE on 24.08.2023.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST /Apr 11, 2023